Model Voltage Current Max PV Input Rated Charging Power Support Battery Item Size N.W. Certification
NVJSS-10A 12V/24Vdc 10A
130W/12V
260W/24V
NVJSS-20A 12V/24Vdc 20A
260W/12V
520W/24V
NVJSS-30A 12V/24Vdc 30A
390W/12V
780W/24V
NVJSS-40A 12V/24Vdc 40A
520W/12V
1040W/24V
NVJSS-50A 12V/24Vdc 50A
650W/12V
1300W/24V
NVJSS-60A 12V/24Vdc 60A
780W/12V
1560W/24V
NVJSS Series PWM Solar Controller
50V Lead Acid Battery
133*70*35mm
182*45*90mm
0.14kg
0.3kg
CE, RoHs